 www.libratherm.com                            Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
1
Temperature / Process On-Off Controller
(Microcontroller based 1 to 6 Set Points)
(Product Code 4.4 To 4.7)

HTC-966-U-4 A 1 00 C2 00 E1 F1 00
HTC-966-F-6 A 13 00 00 D1 00 F1 G1
Example Ordering Code Description
1 HTC-723-U-2-A1-B2-00-00-E1-00-00
This is with Universal input of  types J, K, R,S, B, PT-100, 4-20mA  and
(0-10)V with 2 set points and 2 relay outputs  Retransmission output of
(4-20)mA proportional to selected process value.
2 HTC-723-F-4-A3-00-C1-00-E1-00-G1
This is with Single Fixed  input of K type thermocouple with 4 set
points, 4 DC pulse outputs  Retransmission output of 4-20 mA
proportional to K type input in the range of 0 to 1372oC and RS485
output
3 HTC-966-U-4-A1-00-C2-00-E1-F1-00
This is with Universal input of  types J, K, R,S, B, PT-100, 4-20mA  and
(0-10)V with 4 set points and 4 relay outputs, Retransmission output of
(4-20)mA proportional to selected process value and loop supply.
4 HTC-966-F-6-A15-00-00-D1-00-F1-G1
This is with 4-20mA input with 6 set points, and 6 DC pulse outputs,
loop supply and RS485 output.
REMARK :